EQUISTE PRICE LIST 2021

AGISTMENT:

DRESSAGE

E U lSTERIDIN(} TUITION
VAULTING

Agistment Includes use of round yard, trot track and arenas (wash bay and wash machine):

Basic (own feeding and feed)

Basic (with Equiste feeding)

Full in Paddock (rug and feeding)

Weekly Feed (hay, pellets, chaff,
maxisoy)

Equiste Horse Training

Lungeing Horse Training

Worming
Farrier
Vet

Massage/Chiropractor etc.

Extra's at Equiste

$55.00 per horse per week
plus S 5.50 per horse per feed
$77.00 per horse per week

$66.00 per horse per week

$77 per day (may include 2 rides if needed)

S44 per day (may include 2 lunges if needed)

$25.00 (including the wormer)

At cost plus $5.50 horse handling if we hold
At Cost plus $5.50 horse handling if we hold
At Cost plus $5.50 horse handling if we hold

Equiste powered float camping $11.00
Equiste overnight rider fee (at house) $ 5.50
Equiste stable fee $16.50
Equiste yard fee $ 5.50

Equiste yard cleaning fee $ 5.50



